
 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 3/30/2025

RANK NAME BTH 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Elsayed, Mohamed 2003 EGY 10,444.000 1272 1012 2040 2040 2040 2040

2  Imrek, Samuel 2005 Gulf Coast 8,643.000 1248 759 2040 1668 1644 1284

3  Yoo, Justin Hun 1997 Metropolitan NYC 4,082.660 572 541.66 1668 780 265 256

4  Szapary, Tristan B 2001 Philadelphia 3,781.700 1100 686.7 780 668 282 265

5  Knysh, Oleg 1997 Gulf Coast 3,642.000 1100 759 1242 277 264 0

6  McDowald, Curtis E 1996 Metropolitan NYC 2,924.500 935 753.5 1236 0 0 0

7  Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 2003 CAN 2,306.000 981 374 676 275 0 0

8  Gornovsky, David Julian 2003 CAN 2,254.430 308 290.43 1656 0 0 0

9  French, Dylan 1997 CAN 2,136.138 96.138 0 2040 0 0 0

10 # Chirashnya, Daniel 2008 Central CA 2,083.850 833.85 550 700 0 0 0

11 # Lioznyansky, Simon 2006 Gulf Coast 1,932.500 922 753.5 257 0 0 0

12  Lombardo, Theodore 2000 Westchester-Rockland 1,807.150 935 332.15 271 269 0 0

13  Ramirez, Yeisser 1986 Metropolitan NYC 1,795.020 902.52 357.5 269 266 0 0

14  Silvers, Noah 2004 Illinois 1,792.000 1022 770 0 0 0 0

15 # Wimmer, Nathaniel 2008 Virginia 1,704.740 940.24 764.5 0 0 0 0

16  Rodney, Adam R 1985 Metropolitan NYC 1,682.090 848.24 833.85 0 0 0 0

17  Smoak, Omari Zaire 1998 New Jersey 1,607.610 566.5 516.11 263 262 0 0

18  Calderon, Diego 2000 San Diego 1,548.200 783.7 764.5 0 0 0 0

19  Zhang, Nicholas 2005 CAN 1,524.500 324.5 0 1200 0 0 0

20 # Imrek, Elijah 2007 Gulf Coast 1,484.525 1012 472.53 0 0 0 0

21 # Bezrodnov, Alexander 2007 New Jersey 1,446.200 868.7 577.5 0 0 0 0

22  Candela, Nicholas 2003 Nevada 1,430.405 935 495.41 0 0 0 0

23  Haddad, Justin 2002 Capitol 1,404.550 577.5 281.05 280 266 0 0

24  Weiss, Miles 2003 Gulf Coast 1,397.195 715.4 681.8 0 0 0 0

25  North, Gary S 1994 Southwest Ohio 1,372.055 700.07 671.99 0 0 0 0

26  Liverant, Skyler 2004 Metropolitan NYC 1,358.500 770 588.5 0 0 0 0

27  Alimov, Fayzulla 1998 UZB 1,320.000 935 385 0 0 0 0

28  Sanders, Ian W. 1999 Connecticut 1,303.630 783.7 519.93 0 0 0 0

29  Lawson, Nicholas 2002 Metropolitan NYC 1,237.200 868.7 368.5 0 0 0 0

30  Zagoruiko, Ivan 1998 Metropolitan NYC 1,214.570 631.57 583 0 0 0 0

31 # Shan, Junzhe 2010 CAN 1,107.835 583 524.84 0 0 0 0

32  Schumacher, Cooper J 1994 Metropolitan NYC 1,102.270 555.5 546.77 0 0 0 0

33  Kaull, James T 1991 Metropolitan NYC 1,048.735 710.29 338.45 0 0 0 0

34  Feinberg, Gabriel 2003 New England 1,014.790 640.79 374 0 0 0 0

35  Maczik, Adam W 1981 New England 963.340 705.18 258.16 0 0 0 0

36  Ewart Jr., Stephen P 1999 Southern California 950.100 636.18 313.92 0 0 0 0

37 # Lee, Seungwon 2007 Gulf Coast 878.330 526.33 352 0 0 0 0

38 # Sennewald, James 2006 Gulf Coast 866.550 536.55 330 0 0 0 0

39  Brislawn, Reilly 2004 New Mexico 796.660 488.66 308 0 0 0 0

40  Iyoki, Kent 2005 Oregon 786.025 472.53 313.5 0 0 0 0

41  Whelan, Thomas (Tony) 2004 New England 783.550 479.44 304.11 0 0 0 0

42  Liu, Alexander 2005 Gulf Coast 757.380 461 296.38 0 0 0 0

43  Simmons, Ariel Joshua 1996 Colorado 741.468 645.4 96.068 0 0 0 0

44  Kang, Philip 2005 Gulf Coast 732.480 385 347.48 0 0 0 0

45  Mattis, George 2004 San Diego 680.635 352 328.64 0 0 0 0

46 # Carrier, Gabriel 2007 Utah-S.Idaho 676.700 357.7 319 0 0 0 0

47  Fray, Alexander 2005 Gulf Coast 662.252 572 90.252 0 0 0 0

48  Trager, Matthew G 1988 ITA 655.656 555.5 100.16 0 0 0 0

49  Piskovatskov, Anton 1996 Gulf Coast 654.500 550 104.5 0 0 0 0

50 # Zheng, Andy 2010 Minnesota 652.220 343.35 308.87 0 0 0 0

51  Griffiths, Ryan 2000 New Jersey 643.500 324.5 319 0 0 0 0

52 # Lo, Jake 2008 Southern CA 641.540 346.5 295.04 0 0 0 0

53  Lange, Henry C 1998 Columbus 636.465 337.26 299.21 0 0 0 0

54 # Barg, Jonathan 2008 Gulf Coast 621.320 335.5 285.82 0 0 0 0

55 # Dieck, Logan 2006 Central CA 619.320 316.82 302.5 0 0 0 0

56  Kushnerik, Ethan 2003 Metropolitan NYC 604.770 313.5 291.27 0 0 0 0

57  Moore, Shomari Akil 1998 Metropolitan NYC 598.770 521.22 77.55 0 0 0 0

58 # Kudriavtcev, Sergei 2006 Gulf Coast 587.670 510.12 77.55 0 0 0 0

59  Miller, Jeffrey 1992 Colorado 579.228 511 68.228 0 0 0 0

60  Gibson, Nowell 2004 Westchester-Rockland 578.650 484.05 94.6 0 0 0 0

61  Kim, Benjamin 2005 Central CA 564.084 490.5 73.584 0 0 0 0

62T  Marakov, Allen 2003 New Jersey 561.000 561 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Roubailo, Niels 2003 NED 561.000 561 0 0 0 0 0

64 # Young, Peyton 2006 Gulf Coast 548.110 465.61 82.5 0 0 0 0

65  Smith, Nicholas 2003 New Jersey 505.215 505.22 0 0 0 0 0

66 # Lee, Daniel 2006 Virginia 458.190 352.59 105.6 0 0 0 0

67 # Lee, Samuel 2008 Virginia 454.828 368.5 86.328 0 0 0 0

68 # Bezrodnov, Michael 2007 New Jersey 447.856 357.5 90.356 0 0 0 0

69 # Eskridge, Caleb 2008 Gulf Coast 438.537 363 75.537 0 0 0 0

70 # Gao, Daniel 2006 New Jersey 438.040 333.54 104.5 0 0 0 0

71 # Aravind, Athreya 2007 IND 425.525 318.83 106.7 0 0 0 0

72  Hensal, Nicolas 2005 Capitol 414.560 311.71 102.85 0 0 0 0

73  White, Sean W 1996 Metropolitan NYC 410.215 309.02 101.2 0 0 0 0

74 # Lai, Boden 2009 New England 391.580 327.04 64.54 0 0 0 0

75 # Su, Caleb 2008 Capitol 390.979 313.48 77.499 0 0 0 0
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76 # Dodin, David 2009 Metro NYC 379.500 379.5 0 0 0 0 0

77 # Kim, Sullivan 2007 Southern CA 375.038 294.3 80.738 0 0 0 0

78 # Knox, James 2006 Metro NYC 371.360 284.49 86.87 0 0 0 0

79  Tafoya, Devin D 2000 Colorado 368.796 301.49 67.306 0 0 0 0

80 # Le Borgne, Matthieu 2008 Capitol 360.426 274.68 85.746 0 0 0 0

81 # Headrick, Lance 2008 Virginia 357.110 281.21 75.9 0 0 0 0

82  Cipriani, Andrea 1989 Metropolitan NYC 342.370 342.37 0 0 0 0 0

83  Wicas, Graham E 1989 Philadelphia 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

84  Lippman, Eli 2003 CAN 323.730 323.73 0 0 0 0 0

85 # Yao, Geoffrey 2008 Mt. Valley 304.260 304.26 0 0 0 0 0

86 # Karnas, Karol 2008 Illinois 299.650 299.65 0 0 0 0 0

87 # Hilbert, Gabriel 2007 Capitol 286.160 286.16 0 0 0 0 0

88  Wilson, Brent 1992 Nevada 279.585 279.59 0 0 0 0 0

89 # Kats, Dylan 2008 Metro NYC 271.990 271.99 0 0 0 0 0

90  Sivakumar, Ajit 2005 Virginia 267.380 267.38 0 0 0 0 0

91 # Schembri McCord, Kruz 2006 ISV 261.000 0 0 261 0 0 0

92 # Irwin, Peter 2007 Gateway FL 253.550 253.55 0 0 0 0 0

93 # Chong, Christopher 2006 Virginia 211.200 108.9 102.3 0 0 0 0

94 # Park, Ian 2006 Virginia 196.090 99 97.09 0 0 0 0

95  Mazur, Daniil 2005 UKR 191.597 110 81.597 0 0 0 0

96 # Lin, Kyran 2007 Southern CA 185.093 95.157 89.936 0 0 0 0

97  Wu, Joseph 2005 New England 181.121 91.85 89.271 0 0 0 0

98  Moses, Alexander 2005 Southern CA 172.824 88 84.824 0 0 0 0

99 # Murphy, Thomas 2006 Virginia 171.012 88.512 82.5 0 0 0 0

100  Maisonet, Hector 1992 PUR 170.925 97.35 73.575 0 0 0 0

101  Khayat, Ziad N 1997 Central California 170.500 90.2 80.3 0 0 0 0

102 # Gohel, Dayus 2006 New England 168.052 84.15 83.902 0 0 0 0

103 # Loncar, Luka 2006 New England 164.410 87.892 76.518 0 0 0 0

104 # Carty JR, Johndale 2009 Gold Coast 158.286 81.76 76.526 0 0 0 0

105  Shah, Ayush 2004 Columbus 157.028 81.4 75.628 0 0 0 0

106  Spier, Julian 2002 Border Texas 145.255 75.604 69.651 0 0 0 0

107 # Kim, Nathan 2008 Orange Coast 135.231 71.613 63.618 0 0 0 0

108 # Chen, Bailey 2008 Central CA 101.200 101.2 0 0 0 0 0

109  Emara, Omar 2004 Southern California 101.178 101.18 0 0 0 0 0

110T  Kraft, Dennis A 1986 Central Pennsylvania 100.100 100.1 0 0 0 0 0

110T  Thayer, Jake 2000 South TX 100.100 100.1 0 0 0 0 0

112  Tsinis, Alexander 1980 Metropolitan NYC 99.000 99 0 0 0 0 0

113 # Lam, Alan 2009 Virginia 97.900 97.9 0 0 0 0 0

114 # Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 2009 CAN 97.350 97.35 0 0 0 0 0

115 # Davoodian, Christopher 2009 Southern CA 96.800 96.8 0 0 0 0 0

116 # Kim, Byung 2007 Metro NYC 95.046 95.046 0 0 0 0 0

117 # Zaydman, David 2006 Central CA 94.024 94.024 0 0 0 0 0

118  Jin, Owen 2004 New England 93.002 93.002 0 0 0 0 0

119 # Rubin, Daniel 2009 CAN 92.214 92.214 0 0 0 0 0

120 # Yang, Boyan 2008 CHN 91.980 91.98 0 0 0 0 0

121 # Wu, Jonathan 2007 New England 91.850 91.85 0 0 0 0 0

122  Strong, Sean T 1997 90.200 90.2 0 0 0 0 0

123 # DeStefano, Julius 2007 Gold Coast 89.100 89.1 0 0 0 0 0

124 # Latif, Imran Zakariyya 2006 Southern CA 88.914 88.914 0 0 0 0 0

125  Shelanski, Isaac 1998 Capitol 88.290 88.29 0 0 0 0 0

126 # Lee, Shwan 2006 Virginia 88.000 88 0 0 0 0 0

127  Moosekian, Stafford 2003 Southern California 87.590 87.59 0 0 0 0 0

128  Tolkachev, Igor 1988 Metro NYC 86.900 86.9 0 0 0 0 0

129 # Zheng, Haoran 2007 Southern CA 86.668 86.668 0 0 0 0 0

130  Jones, Simon A 1993 New England 86.350 86.35 0 0 0 0 0

131 # Click, Aiden 2006 North Carolina 85.800 85.8 0 0 0 0 0

132  Matveev, Valentin S 2001 Nevada 84.826 84.826 0 0 0 0 0

133  Yamasaki, Kyle 1985 Northern CA 84.366 84.366 0 0 0 0 0

134 # Xia, Dashan 2010 Connecticut 84.150 84.15 0 0 0 0 0

135 # Mitev, Alexander 2009 Illinois 82.404 82.404 0 0 0 0 0

136  Hutto, Joshua 2005 Georgia 81.400 81.4 0 0 0 0 0

137  Ive, Isaac 2003 San Diego 80.442 80.442 0 0 0 0 0

138  Goriunov, Ivan 2004 Gold Coast 79.461 79.461 0 0 0 0 0

139T  Galper, Stas 1999 ISR 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

139T # Goldfine, Ian 2006 Metropolitan NYC 79.200 79.2 0 0 0 0 0

141  Bida, Sergey 1993 FIE 78.831 78.831 0 0 0 0 0

142 # North, Alexander 2006 Virginia 78.694 78.694 0 0 0 0 0

143  Suico, Zachary Emanuel 2003 PHI 77.448 77.448 0 0 0 0 0

144  Loyola Torriente, Padick 2005 New Jersey 76.650 76.65 0 0 0 0 0

145 # Pang, Lucas 2007 CAN 74.682 74.682 0 0 0 0 0

146  Fullerton, Houston 1989 Georgia 74.606 74.606 0 0 0 0 0

147 # Mao, Benjamin 2009 New Jersey 74.556 74.556 0 0 0 0 0

148  Muga, Boris 2004 South TX 73.760 73.76 0 0 0 0 0

149 # Richard, Owen 2006 New England 72.838 72.838 0 0 0 0 0

150 # Jeyoon, Ryan 2007 Virginia 71.540 71.54 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior
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151 # Fu, Leon 2008 San Diego 70.518 70.518 0 0 0 0 0

152  Sharma, Sanil 2004 Central California 70.072 70.072 0 0 0 0 0

153 # Romanov, Ethan 2008 Gulf Coast 67.689 67.689 0 0 0 0 0

154 # Chai, Jonathan 2006 CAN 66.384 66.384 0 0 0 0 0

155 # Iarikov, Nicholas 2008 Metro NYC 65.462 65.462 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of: 3/30/2025

Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=0.981 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.022 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.922 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Elsayed, Mohamed 2 1012 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Imrek, Samuel 7 759 np 0 np 0 12 531.44 np 0

Yoo, Justin Hun 12 572 38 93.195 46 95.7 10 541.66 np 0

Szapary, Tristan B np 0 5 686.7 1 1100 69 0 np 0

Knysh, Oleg 1 1100 7 676.89 7 759 33 102.2 np 0

McDowald, Curtis E 3 935 np 0 8 753.5 85.5 0 78.5 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 19 374 1 981 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, David Julian 31 308 40 91.233 np 0 np 0 24 290.43

French, Dylan 121.5 0 35 96.138 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel 27 330 3 833.85 16 550 44 90.958 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 8 753.5 np 0 33 110 24 321.93 1 922

Lombardo, Theodore 3 935 87 0 48 93.5 22 332.15 18 318.09

Ramirez, Yeisser np 0 2 902.52 22 357.5 np 0 np 0

Silvers, Noah 5 770 32 269.775 18 379.5 1 1022 72 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 6 764.5 np 0 65 0 2 940.24 55 71.916

Rodney, Adam R 13 566.5 3 833.85 np 0 49 85.848 2 848.24

Smoak, Omari Zaire 39.5 102.85 np 0 13 566.5 15 516.11 np 0

Calderon, Diego 35 107.8 61 70.632 6 764.5 np 0 3 783.7

Zhang, Nicholas 28 324.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Imrek, Elijah 25 341 np 0 2 1012 57 77.672 13.5 472.525

Bezrodnov, Alexander 21 363 np 0 11 577.5 3 868.7 140 0

Candela, Nicholas 99.5 0 15 495.405 3 935 36 99.134 43 82.98

Haddad, Justin 11 577.5 33 98.1 47 94.6 32 281.05 np 0

Weiss, Miles 66 0 6 681.795 9 588.5 5 715.4 9 493.27

North, Gary S 83 0 8 671.985 62.5 77.55 8 700.07 66 0

Liverant, Skyler 9 588.5 np 0 5 770 np 0 30 262.77

Alimov, Fayzulla 17 385 np 0 3 935 np 0 np 0

Sanders, Ian W. 94 0 10 519.93 np 0 70 0 3 783.7

Lawson, Nicholas 20 368.5 48 83.385 np 0 3 868.7 17 322.7

Zagoruiko, Ivan 24 346.5 14 500.31 10 583 102 0 8 631.57

Shan, Junzhe 10 583 9 524.835 np 0 np 0 71 0

Schumacher, Cooper J 50 91.3 11 515.025 15 555.5 9 546.77 73 0

Kaull, James T 26 335.5 18 338.445 37 105.6 6 710.29 27 276.6

Feinberg, Gabriel 80 0 50 81.423 19 374 np 0 6 640.79

Maczik, Adam W 64 75.9 44 87.309 np 0 7 705.18 31 258.16

Ewart Jr., Stephen P 32 302.5 23 313.92 35 107.8 np 0 7 636.18

Lee, Seungwon 23 352 53 78.48 68 0 13 526.33 136 0

Sennewald, James 74 0 np 0 27 330 11 536.55 34 91.278

Brislawn, Reilly 75 0 28 289.395 31 308 np 0 10 488.66

Iyoki, Kent 56 84.7 np 0 30 313.5 37 98.112 13.5 472.525

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) 46 95.7 25 304.11 60 80.3 np 0 12 479.44

Liu, Alexander 49 92.4 np 0 62.5 77.55 29 296.38 16 461

Simmons, Ariel Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 39 96.068 5 645.4

Kang, Philip 36 106.7 np 0 17 385 19 347.48 44.5 81.597

Mattis, George 92 0 20 328.635 23 352 55 79.716 46 80.214

Carrier, Gabriel 90.5 0 np 0 29 319 17 357.7 33 92.2

Fray, Alexander 57 83.6 41 90.252 12 572 72 0 108 0

Trager, Matthew G 15 555.5 np 0 np 0 35 100.156 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton 16 550 96 0 38 104.5 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy 102.5 0 17 343.35 34 108.9 51.5 83.293 20 308.87

Griffiths, Ryan 29 319 34 97.119 28 324.5 27 306.6 58 69.15

Lo, Jake 48 93.5 46 85.347 24 346.5 125 0 23 295.04

Lange, Henry C 104 0 26 299.205 71 0 21 337.26 172 0

Barg, Jonathan 157 0 37 94.176 26 335.5 83.5 0 25 285.82

Dieck, Logan 52 89.1 142 0 32 302.5 25 316.82 36 89.434

Kushnerik, Ethan 30 313.5 np 0 np 0 30 291.27 74.5 0

Moore, Shomari Akil 62.5 77.55 np 0 80 0 14 521.22 212.5 0

Kudriavtcev, Sergei 62.5 77.55 12 510.12 np 0 93 0 102 0

Miller, Jeffrey 115 0 79 0 110 0 16 511 59 68.228

Gibson, Nowell 47 94.6 np 0 102 0 97 0 11 484.05

Kim, Benjamin np 0 16 490.5 117 0 61 73.584 122 0

Marakov, Allen 218 0 np 0 14 561 np 0 np 0

Roubailo, Niels 14 561 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton 58 82.5 np 0 70 0 92 0 15 465.61

Smith, Nicholas 149 0 13 505.215 106 0 151 0 np 0

Lee, Daniel 37 105.6 83 0 np 0 18 352.59 np 0

Lee, Samuel 71 0 45 86.328 20 368.5 87 0 87 0

Bezrodnov, Michael 22 357.5 np 0 54.5 86.35 62 72.562 35 90.356

Eskridge, Caleb 200 0 56 75.537 21 363 152 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel 38 104.5 19 333.54 39 103.4 51.5 83.293 131 0

Aravind, Athreya 245.2 0 22 318.825 36 106.7 np 0 85 0

Hensal, Nicolas 39.5 102.85 59 72.594 np 0 26 311.71 150 0

White, Sean W 41 101.2 24 309.015 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden 110 0 178 0 194 0 23 327.04 63 64.54

Su, Caleb 268.5 0 54 77.499 99 0 65 0 19 313.48

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=0.981 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.022 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.922 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Dodin, David 18 379.5 116 0 111 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan 123 0 27 294.3 67 0 54 80.738 144 0

Knox, James 139.5 0 29 284.49 76 0 48 86.87 56 70.994

Tafoya, Devin D 79 0 np 0 np 0 28 301.49 60 67.306

Le Borgne, Matthieu 169 0 31 274.68 201.25 0 np 0 40 85.746

Headrick, Lance 109 0 70 0 64 75.9 136 0 26 281.21

Cipriani, Andrea np 0 np 0 np 0 20 342.37 np 0

Wicas, Graham E 173 0 np 0 25 341 np 0 np 0

Lippman, Eli np 0 21 323.73 242 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey 194 0 123 0 83 0 94.5 0 21 304.26

Karnas, Karol 132.5 0 214.33 0 89 0 156 0 22 299.65

Hilbert, Gabriel 178 0 139.5 0 168 0 31 286.16 70 0

Wilson, Brent 232.5 0 30 279.585 66 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan 213 0 121 0 103 0 101 0 28 271.99

Sivakumar, Ajit 168 0 np 0 np 0 126 0 29 267.38

Schembri McCord, Kruz np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 32 253.55

Chong, Christopher 34 108.9 np 0 40 102.3 108 0 47.5 78.831

Park, Ian 88 0 63 68.67 43 99 38 97.09 77 0

Mazur, Daniil 33 110 np 0 np 0 np 0 44.5 81.597

Lin, Kyran 179 0 36 95.157 95 0 45 89.936 113 0

Wu, Joseph 266 0 42 89.271 49.5 91.85 185 0 101 0

Moses, Alexander 195.33 0 np 0 53 88 67.5 0 41 84.824

Murphy, Thomas 128 0 90 0 58 82.5 np 0 37 88.512

Maisonet, Hector 44.5 97.35 58 73.575 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khayat, Ziad N 60 80.3 159 0 51 90.2 np 0 82 0

Gohel, Dayus 67 0 np 0 56.5 84.15 np 0 42 83.902

Loncar, Luka 226.5 0 55 76.518 115 0 47 87.892 154 0

Carty JR, Johndale np 0 np 0 np 0 53 81.76 50 76.526

Shah, Ayush 59 81.4 77 0 np 0 59 75.628 126 0

Spier, Julian 170 0 62 69.651 126 0 112 0 51 75.604

Kim, Nathan 201.5 0 60 71.613 210 0 110 0 64 63.618

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 41 101.2 np 0 np 0

Emara, Omar 280 0 69 0 97 0 34 101.178 120 0

Kraft, Dennis A 42 100.1 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thayer, Jake np 0 189 0 42 100.1 np 0 np 0

Tsinis, Alexander 43 99 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan 382 0 205 0 44 97.9 135 0 224 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) 44.5 97.35 197 0 np 0 np 0 105 0

Davoodian, Christopher 207 0 89 0 45 96.8 76 0 94 0

Kim, Byung 307.33 0 np 0 np 0 40 95.046 90 0

Zaydman, David np 0 np 0 108 0 41 94.024 119 0

Jin, Owen 336 0 np 0 170 0 42 93.002 212.5 0

Rubin, Daniel 93 0 39 92.214 np 0 np 0 76 0

Yang, Boyan 278.5 0 81 0 72 0 43 91.98 84 0

Wu, Jonathan 172 0 199 0 49.5 91.85 88 0 146 0

Strong, Sean T 51 90.2 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius 223 0 154 0 52 89.1 144 0 191 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya 87 0 np 0 98 0 46 88.914 92 0

Shelanski, Isaac 111 0 43 88.29 82 0 167.33 0 np 0

Lee, Shwan 53 88 np 0 np 0 99 0 np 0

Moosekian, Stafford np 0 np 0 np 0 145 0 38 87.59

Tolkachev, Igor 54 86.9 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran 255 0 np 0 100 0 107 0 39 86.668

Jones, Simon A 98 0 np 0 54.5 86.35 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden 55 85.8 np 0 74 0 130 0 88.5 0

Matveev, Valentin S np 0 np 0 np 0 50 84.826 np 0

Yamasaki, Kyle 153 0 47 84.366 180.5 0 np 0 128 0

Xia, Dashan 283.5 0 139.5 0 56.5 84.15 183 0 221 0

Mitev, Alexander np 0 49 82.404 91 0 np 0 93 0

Hutto, Joshua np 0 np 0 59 81.4 105 0 215.5 0

Ive, Isaac np 0 51 80.442 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goriunov, Ivan 141 0 52 79.461 161 0 186 0 165 0

Galper, Stas 61 79.2 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian 151 0 np 0 61 79.2 np 0 np 0

Bida, Sergey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 47.5 78.831

North, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 56 78.694 208 0

Suico, Zachary Emanuel 72 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 49 77.448

Loyola Torriente, Padick np 0 np 0 218 0 58 76.65 133 0

Pang, Lucas 85 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 52 74.682

Fullerton, Houston 324.2 0 78 0 128 0 60 74.606 139 0

Mao, Benjamin 139.5 0 57 74.556 109 0 79 0 203 0

Muga, Boris 102.5 0 112 0 142 0 82 0 53 73.76

Richard, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 54 72.838

Jeyoon, Ryan 250.5 0 np 0 np 0 63 71.54 135 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
Points for 33-64 

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2024

DVI - JAN 

SF=0.981 2025

DVI - FEB 

SF=1.1 2025

DVI - APR 

SF=1.022 2024

DVI - JULY 

SF=0.922 2024

for events =160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Fu, Leon 89 0 104 0 141 0 64 70.518 149 0

Sharma, Sanil 68.5 0 68 0 np 0 np 0 57 70.072

Romanov, Ethan 121.5 0 64 67.689 209 0 66 0 141.5 0

Chai, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 61 66.384

Iarikov, Nicholas 86 0 65 0 157 0 173 0 62 65.462

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
LISTING OF INT'L RESULTS as of: 3/30/25 World Cups
DESIGNATED

as of:

Berne SUI 

SF=2 11/9/24

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 11/22/24

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/8/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Elsayed, Mohamed np 0 np 0 10 1272 3 2040 3 2040

Imrek, Samuel 9 1284 34 283 12 1248 37 280 6 1668

Yoo, Justin Hun 22 780 6 1668 160 0 176 0 61 256

Szapary, Tristan B 116 0 116 0 191 0 np 0 52 265

Knysh, Oleg 195 0 40 277 119 0 12.5 1242 162 0

McDowald, Curtis E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) 125 0 28 676 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, David Julian 233 0 87 0 np 0 7 1656 182 0

French, Dylan 151 0 3 2040 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 25 700

Lioznyansky, Simon np 0 74 0 134 0 60 257 183 0

Lombardo, Theodore 242 0 48 269 112 0 127 0 128 0

Ramirez, Yeisser 48 269 168 0 51 266 np 0 96 0

Silvers, Noah 136 0 131 0 np 0 119 0 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 245 0

Rodney, Adam R 274 0 127 0 np 0 97 0 192 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire 96 0 55 262 148 0 109 0 np 0

Calderon, Diego np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Nicholas np 0 np 0 16 1200 np 0 np 0

Imrek, Elijah np 0 np 0 np 0 82 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Candela, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Haddad, Justin 107 0 51 266 103 0 np 0 np 0

Weiss, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Gary S 281 0 125 0 179 0 230 0 np 0

Liverant, Skyler np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Alimov, Fayzulla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanders, Ian W. np 0 np 0 213 0 np 0 191 0

Lawson, Nicholas np 0 np 0 83 0 np 0 np 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schumacher, Cooper J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kaull, James T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feinberg, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maczik, Adam W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ewart Jr., Stephen P np 0 np 0 np 0 130 0 np 0

Lee, Seungwon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brislawn, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyoki, Kent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Simmons, Ariel Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kang, Philip np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mattis, George np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fray, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trager, Matthew G np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffiths, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lange, Henry C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushnerik, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Shomari Akil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudriavtcev, Sergei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gibson, Nowell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marakov, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roubailo, Niels np 0 np 0 np 0 177 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smith, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aravind, Athreya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hensal, Nicolas np 0 np 0 161 0 124 0 145 0

White, Sean W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Berne SUI 

SF=2 11/9/24

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 11/22/24

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/8/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Dodin, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tafoya, Devin D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Headrick, Lance np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cipriani, Andrea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wicas, Graham E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lippman, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karnas, Karol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Brent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sivakumar, Ajit np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schembri McCord, Kruz np 0 122 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazur, Daniil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moses, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maisonet, Hector np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khayat, Ziad N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carty JR, Johndale np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shah, Ayush np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Spier, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Emara, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kraft, Dennis A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thayer, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsinis, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Byung np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel np 0 147 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strong, Sean T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shelanski, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Shwan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moosekian, Stafford np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tolkachev, Igor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Simon A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Matveev, Valentin S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yamasaki, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Dashan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mitev, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hutto, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ive, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goriunov, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Galper, Stas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bida, Sergey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suico, Zachary Emanuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loyola Torriente, Padick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pang, Lucas np 0 164 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fullerton, Houston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Boris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richard, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Berne SUI 

SF=2 11/9/24

Vancouver 

CAN SF=2 11/22/24

Doha QAT 

SF=2 1/25/25

Heidenheim 

GER SF=2 2/8/25

Budapest 

HUN SF=2 3/15/25

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sharma, Sanil np 0 78 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chai, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
INT'L RESULTS
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Cali COL 

SF=2 5/4/24

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/17/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Elsayed, Mohamed 33 284 3 2040 np 0 3 2040

Imrek, Samuel 3 2040 8 1644 26.5 688 np 0

Yoo, Justin Hun 52 265 96 0 151 0 np 0

Szapary, Tristan B 29 668 35 282 22 780 np 0

Knysh, Oleg 256 0 53 264 184 0 np 0

McDowald, Curtis E 13 1236 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Leon (Ruibo) np 0 42 275 np 0 np 0

Gornovsky, David Julian np 0 np 0 120 0 np 0

French, Dylan 207 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chirashnya, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lioznyansky, Simon 138 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lombardo, Theodore 91 0 46 271 np 0 np 0

Ramirez, Yeisser 111 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Silvers, Noah np 0 np 0 240 0 np 0

Wimmer, Nathaniel 80 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rodney, Adam R np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smoak, Omari Zaire 168 0 54 263 109 0 np 0

Calderon, Diego 226 0 77 0 167 0 np 0

Zhang, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Imrek, Elijah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Candela, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Haddad, Justin np 0 37 280 132 0 np 0

Weiss, Miles np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Gary S 276 0 np 0 157 0 np 0

Liverant, Skyler np 0 68 0 np 0 np 0

Alimov, Fayzulla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sanders, Ian W. np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lawson, Nicholas np 0 113 0 260 0 np 0

Zagoruiko, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shan, Junzhe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schumacher, Cooper J np 0 84 0 211 0 np 0

Kaull, James T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feinberg, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maczik, Adam W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ewart Jr., Stephen P np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Seungwon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sennewald, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Brislawn, Reilly np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iyoki, Kent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Whelan, Thomas (Tony) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Simmons, Ariel Joshua np 0 102 0 143 0 np 0

Kang, Philip np 0 np 0 181 0 np 0

Mattis, George np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carrier, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fray, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Trager, Matthew G np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Piskovatskov, Anton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffiths, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lange, Henry C np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Barg, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dieck, Logan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kushnerik, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moore, Shomari Akil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kudriavtcev, Sergei np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Miller, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gibson, Nowell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Marakov, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Roubailo, Niels np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Young, Peyton np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Smith, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Samuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bezrodnov, Michael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eskridge, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gao, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Aravind, Athreya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hensal, Nicolas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

White, Sean W np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Boden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Su, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Olympics

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Cali COL 

SF=2 5/4/24

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/17/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Dodin, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Sullivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knox, James np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tafoya, Devin D np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Le Borgne, Matthieu np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Headrick, Lance np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cipriani, Andrea np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wicas, Graham E np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lippman, Eli np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yao, Geoffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Karnas, Karol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hilbert, Gabriel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wilson, Brent np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kats, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sivakumar, Ajit np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Schembri McCord, Kruz 56 261 np 0 np 0 np 0

Irwin, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chong, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mazur, Daniil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lin, Kyran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Joseph np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moses, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Murphy, Thomas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maisonet, Hector np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Khayat, Ziad N np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gohel, Dayus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loncar, Luka np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Carty JR, Johndale np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shah, Ayush np 0 120 0 np 0 np 0

Spier, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Bailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Emara, Omar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kraft, Dennis A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Thayer, Jake np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsinis, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lam, Alan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Hanzhi (Shawn) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davoodian, Christopher np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Byung np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zaydman, David np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jin, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rubin, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Boyan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Strong, Sean T np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

DeStefano, Julius np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Latif, Imran Zakariyya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shelanski, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Shwan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Moosekian, Stafford np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tolkachev, Igor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Haoran np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jones, Simon A np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Click, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Matveev, Valentin S np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yamasaki, Kyle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xia, Dashan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mitev, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hutto, Joshua np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ive, Isaac np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goriunov, Ivan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Galper, Stas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goldfine, Ian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bida, Sergey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

North, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Suico, Zachary Emanuel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Loyola Torriente, Padick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pang, Lucas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fullerton, Houston np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mao, Benjamin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Muga, Boris np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Richard, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeyoon, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2024-2025 USFA Point Standings

Senior Men's Epee
DESIGNATED

as of:

Marrakesh 

MOR SF=2 3/28/25

Cali COL 

SF=2 5/4/24

St-Maur FRA 

SF=2 5/17/24

Paris FRA 

SF=2 8/1/24

PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Fu, Leon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sharma, Sanil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Romanov, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chai, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Iarikov, Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


